
LOT 15 PINES OF FALLING CREEK.

WD 1280-746, QC 1319-201,

RIVERS BILL ANOTHY
236 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-2S-17-04800-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

30217.00 1.00/

05/19/2023 MLU

07/14/2020 HC 1.59 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

353,498
4,145
18,000

375,643
75,490

300,153
HX HB 13 300,153

0
375,643

0

379,404

1390/2577 8/02/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN SLANKER

BILL ANOTHY RIVERS

1319/0201 7/20/2016 QC U V 11 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN SLANKER

BILL ANOTHY RIVERS
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38875 SFR 0 11/07/2019

2021HX Base Yr

236 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,718 123.5388 138.36 376,062 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2263

BAS 2,263 100 2,263 294,322

FGR 550 55 302 39,278

FOP 111 30 33 4,292

FOP 176 30 53 6,893

FOP 224 30 67 8,714

3,324 2,718 353,498

BAS= W13 FOP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W16 N9 FOP= N11 W16 S11 E16$
W16 N11 W14 S17 W2 S11 FGR= W20 S25 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N19 W2
N6$ S6 E2 S14 E21S4 FOP= S4 E22 N3 W1 N4 W8 S3 W13$ E13 N3 E8
S4 E17 N13 E1 N8 W1 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,842.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,145

4,145

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


